
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/09/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:37:57 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/1/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/7/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0212,SWC2200000015,2 CMA,0212,CANLINER22,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Statewide Contract: Trash Can Liners CALICO PACKAGING LLC 05/12/2022 06/01/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2200000008,2 CMA,0403,DBS2200000006,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Fire Alarm Monitoring Service APPALACHIAN SIGNAL &
PRODUCTS INC

04/13/2022 06/01/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2200000025,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000040,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Renovations to Camp Dawson Regional
Training Institute

Caliber Contracting Services, Inc. 04/26/2022 06/06/2022 1,491,100.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000131,3 CPO,0803,DOT2200000051,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Excavation & Disposal of Contaminated
Material 10-22-B402

CARDNO INC 04/07/2022 06/01/2022 33,458.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	Query Status

